12019.1⑤
60 Amp Board-to-Board Power Pin Connectors
IT-P Series
■Features
1. Up to 60 Amp/pin current rating
2. Unique 3-piece structure for flexibility
3. Multiple mating capability (Floating amount ±0.3mm)
4. Paste in hole reflow assembly
5. Stacking heights from 10 to 66mm
6. Designed to be used/assembled alongside IT3, IT5, and IT7
■Temperature Rise Curve
■Stacking Height Variations
※All products are designed for +1mm height use, for example IT-P-2P-65H(11) is applicable to 65～
66mm height application.
IT-PB
Series
IT-PA

v¡
dM
3
IT-P Series●60 Amp Board-to-Board Power Pin Connectors
Unit : mm
Stacking
Height Range
Current
Rating
Interposer Receptacles Dimension
Part No. HRS No. Part No. HRS No. A B C
10～11
40A
IT-PB-2P-10H(11) 636-0632-0 11
IT-PB-2S-DIRL 636-0631-0 4.65 10.8 20.5
11～12 IT-PB-2P-11H(11) 636-0633-0 11
14～15 IT-PA-2P-14H(11) 636-0613-9 11 IT-PA-2S-DIRL 636-0614-1 6.4 10.8 20.5
16～17
60A
IT-P-2P-16H(11) 636-0644-0 11 IT-P-2S-DIRL 636-0611-3 6.6 12 22
21～22 IT-P-2P-21H(11) 636-0618-2 11
IT-PM-2S-DIR
IT-PD-2S-DIR
636-0600-7
636-0601-0
7.2 12 22
23～24 IT-P-2P-23H(11) 636-0610-0 11
25～26 IT-P-2P-25H(11) 636-0607-6 11
27～28 IT-P-2P-27H(11) 636-0624-5 11
29～30 IT-P-2P-29H(11) 636-0615-4 11
35～36 IT-P-2P-35H(11) 636-0602-2 11
37～38 IT-P-2P-37H(11) 636-0620-4 11
39～40 IT-P-2P-39H(11) 636-0606-3 11
41～42 IT-P-2P-41H(11) 636-0619-5 11
43～44 IT-P-2P-43H(11) 636-0621-7 11
65～66 IT-P-2P-65H(11) 636-0643-0 11
Note 1 : IT-PB-2P-10H(**), IT-PB-2P-11H(**), IT-PA-2P-14H(**) and IT-P-2P-16H(**) do not come with a housing.
Note 2 : IT-PA-2P-14H (**) is designed to mate with IT-PA-2S-DIRL only.
Note 3 : IT-PB-2P-10H(**) and IT-PB-2P-11H (**) are designed to mate with IT-PB-2S-DIRL only.

t
S
ta
ck
in
g
H
e
ig
h
t
IT-PA-2P-14H(11) IT-PA-2S-DIRL
B Mated Condition
A
C
IT-PB-2S-DIRLIT-PB-2P-11H(11)
Mated Condition
A
C
B

50pcs/tray
12
IT-P-2P-23H(11) 636-0610-0 11 23～24 18
IT-P-2P-25H(11) 636-0607-6 11 25～26 20
IT-P-2P-27H(11) 636-0624-5 11 27～28 22
IT-P-2P-29H(11) 636-0615-4 11 29～30 24 56pcs/tray
IT-P-2P-35H(11) 636-0602-2 11 35～36 30 25pcs/tray
IT-P-2P-37H(11) 636-0620-4 11 37～38 32
40pcs/tray
IT-P-2P-39H(11) 636-0606-3 11 39～40 34
IT-P-2P-41H(11) 636-0619-5 11 41～42 36
IT-P-2P-43H(11) 636-0621-7 11 43～44 38
IT-P-2P-65H(11) 636-0643-0 11 65～66 60 28pcs/tray
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. Stacking Height H Packing
IT-PB-2P-10H(11) 636-0632-0 11 10～11 16.5
50pairs/tray
IT-PB-2P-11H(11) 636-0633-0 11 11～12 17.5
IT-PA-2P-14H(11) 636-0613-9 11 14～15 18
IT-P-2P-16H(11) 636-0644-0 11 16～17 20
IT-P-2P-35H (**)
IT-PA-2P-14H (**)
Ø3.14±0.15
(H